SC				4		000	6	15	19
			j	ACCOUNT N	ю.	: 072100000032	2	SEG	2
				REFEREN	ICE	777635 735	53387	Alli	
			AU'	THORIZATI	ON	: Toticia Type	Ŀ.	SSEE	16 E
_				COST LIN	III	: \$ 125.00 W		FLO	교 D
O	RDER DA	ATE	:	October	10	, 2002		IDA IDA	20
0	RDER TI	ME	:	9:51 AM	1				
0	RDER NO).	:	777635-0	01				
C	USTOMER	OM S):	73533	87			80000840	4078-
C	USTOMER					Misiaszek Misiaszek			
			976	65 Se Lar	di	ngs Pl			
			Tec	questa, F	'L	33469			
_				DOMES	TI	C FILING			
	N	ZME	! -	CIII.FS	מיזי!	RAM TECHNICAL SC	אדיניניני.	OMS	

GULFSTREAM TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS LLC

	EFFECTIVE DATE:	n
	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
XX	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	
PLEASE	RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	021
XX	CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	GCT 16
CONTACT	PERSON: Heather Powell - EXT. 1155 EXAMINER'S INITIALS	WED .
		~

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

				0
ARTICLE I - Name:				SC Z
The name of the Limite	d Liability Con	npany is:		
GULFSTREAM TECHNIC	AL SOLUTIONS	LLC		16 To
ARTICLE II - Addres	s:			E. P
The mailing address and	d street address	of the principal office of	f the Limited Liab	ility Company is
9765 SE LANDINGS F	21.20E PEOITE	era FLORIDA 33/69		ORIGINAL OF
		egistered Office, & Reg	rictorad Agant'c S	ianatura:
AKTICLE III - Kegist	crea Agent, N	egistereu Omtee, ac Reg	isiereu Agent 3 5	ignature.
The name and the Flori	da street addres	s of the registered agent	are:	
		STEVEN M. MISIASZ	EK	
		Name		
	Elovido etc	9765 SE LANDINGS PA		-
		, —	- 1	
	TI	EQUESTA FL	33469	
		City, State, and Zip		
statutes relating to the	proper and com of my position a	is capacity. I further agro aplete performance of my as registered agent as pro a. MISIASZEK	duties, and I am fa	miliar with and
	By:	steven m. 1	MISIASZEK	
		Registered Agent's Sign	nature	
therefore, a mana (An ac	ility Company i ger - managed o Iditional article Mature of a mem	is to be managed by one	ective date is reque	ested)
of		nstitutes an affirmation under herein are true.)		
_		DEBORAH D. SKIPPER Typed or printed name of sign	nee	-

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Managing Member List Of Gulfstream Technical Solutions, LLC

Monte W. Pollack 9765 SE Landings Place Tequesta, Florida 33469

Dave Caudill 9765 SE Landings Place Tequesta, Florida 33469

Steven M. Misiaszek 9765 SE Landings Place Tequesta, Florida 33469



LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

The undersigned hereby designates Corporation Service Company ("CSC"), a Delaware corporation qualified to do business in the State of Florida, as its attorney-in-fact for the limited purpose of executing on behalf of the undersigned the original Articles of Organization of GULFSTREAM TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS LLC (the "LLC"), and Florida limited liability company, for the further purpose of filing such Articles of Organization with the State of Florida Department of State, and for no other purpose. The power granted hereby shall be exercisable and effective upon execution of the Limited Power of Attorney by the undersigned and upon delivery of the original or a copy thereof by facsimile or other means to CSC. This grant of power shall be revoked immediately after the filing of the Articles of Organization of the LLC with the State of Florida Department of State. All parties who review the original or a copy of this Limited Power of Attorney may rely upon it and the exercise of the limited power granted herein without making further inquiry as to the matters described herein or the authority of CSC to act hereunder.

This Limited Power of Attorney is executed on this/6 day of Oct. , 2002

Signature

Steven Misiaszalc

Print Name of Signer

Signature

DAVID A. CAUDILL

Print Name of Witness

Signature / -

Daine Name of Witness

Print Name of Witness